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report that the Committee has receipts or expenditires exceeding 8300 for the general election and do submit the

lollowing report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND FXPENDITURES FOR G}

Date of Report: October 17

1) Amount brought forward from Primary Flection
(Reguired onls o first report filed tor General Flection)

Receipts:
2y Towl of all general election receiprs in this report
3 Total of all receipes previously reported for general election
By Total of all general election receipis to date

-(Add lines 1.2 and 3)
Expenditures:
Sy Totd general election expenditures in this report
o) Total of general election expenditures previously reported
7y Total of expenditures 10 date for general clection

(Add lines 5 and 6)

81 Balance if SURPLUS

91 Balanee it DEFICIT
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NH Executive PAC, Reporting period due 10/31/2012. Expenses Page 1

Paid To ‘Address ' Amount Date P/G Nature of Expense
ActBlue, Inc. 14 Arrow St, Ste 11, Cambridge, MA 02138 1.98 : 10/17/2012 G Fees
ActBlue, Inc. 14 Arrow St, Ste 11, Cambridge, MA 02138 . 1.39 10/17/2012 G Fees
ActBlue, Inc. 14 Arrow St, Ste 11, Cambridge, MA 02138 1.39 10/28/2012 G Fees
ActBlue, Inc. 14 Arrow St, Ste 11, Cambridge, MA 02138 1.39 10/28/2012 G Fees

New Hampshire Democratic Party 105 North State St, Concord, NH 03302 3,000.00 10/17/2012 G Contribution
New Hampshire Democratic Party 105 North State St, Concord, NH 03302 3,000.00 10/18/2012 G Contribution
Van Ostern for NH (in-kind) PO Box 193, Concord, NH 03302 18.08 10/19/2012 G g

Van Ostern for NH (in-kind) . PO Box 193, Concord, NH 03302 26.75 10/24/2012 G Printing
Van Ostern for NH (in-kind) PO Box 193, Concord, NH 03302 21.75 10/16/2012 G Printing
Van Ostern for NH (in-kind) PO Box 193, Concord, NH 03302 : 406.96 10/18/2012 G Staffing

Sum: 6,479.69




Full Name
Deborah
Marie
Rosemary
Sam

Phil
Marcia
Suzanne
John

Paul

Lucy
Meredith

Butler
Duggan
Gianno
Hawkes
Hueber
Kayser
Krautmann
Mann
Vincent
Weber
Young-Sowers

Van Ostern for NH (in-kind)
Van Ostern for NH (in-kind)
Van Ostern for NH (in-kind)
Van ‘Ostern for NH (in-kind)

New Hampshire Executive PAC,Reporting Period due 10/31/12, Receipts Page 1.

Post Office Address

52 Ridge Rd Concord NH
330 Hurricane Rd Keene NH
65 Morin Ave Keene NH
210 Pearl St Keene NH
20 Cross Rd West Chesterfielc NH
PO Box 313, 106 W. Shore ( Stoddard NH
258 court st Keene NH
35 Prentice Rd Alstead NH
24 Gates St Keene NH
217 Old Keene Rd Walpole NH

17 East Ridge Drive

Peterborough NH

PO Box 193, Concord, NH 03302
PO Box 193, Concord, NH 03302
PO Box 193, Concord, NH 03302
PO Box 193, Concord, NH 03302

03301
03431
03431
03431
03466
03464
03431
03602
03431
03608
03458

Sum:

Amt

50.00
75.00
35.00
-50.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
100.00
72.00
200.00
50.00
21.75
18.08
26.75
406.96

1,210.54

Date
10/24/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/16/12
10/22/12
10/22/12
10/22/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/19/112
10/24/12
10/18/12

Agq. Occupation Place of Business

200.00 Representative NH House of Representatives
233.75 In-Kind Contribution of Printing

251.83 In-Kind Contribution of Mailing

278.58 In-Kind Contribution of Printing

685.54 In-Kind Staffing Expenses



